Date

Jan. 9 - Feb. 10, 2017
Jan. 9 - 20, 2017

Jan. 9 - 10, 2017

Jan. 10 - 11, 2017
Jan. 13, 2017

Jan. 13, 2017

Jan. 13, 2017

Jan. 17, 2017

Jan. 23 - Feb. 3, 2017
Jan. 24, 2017

Jan. 26, 2017

Jan. 30 - Feb. 1, 2017
Jan. 31 - Feb. 1, 2017

January

Feb. 1-2, 2017

Feb. 1, 2017

Feb. 3 - April 28, 2017
Feb.6-17, 2017
Feb.6-17, 2017
Feb.6-17,2017

Feb. 6 -10, 2017
Feb.6-17, 2017
Feb.7 -9, 2017

Feb. 11, 2017

Feb. 13, 2017

Feb. 13, 2017

Feb. 13, 2017

Feb. 13, 2017

Feb. 13 - 17, 2017
Feb. 14 - 15, 2017
Feb. 16, 2017

Feb. 18, 2017

Feb. 21 - April 29, 2017
Feb. 21, 2017

Feb. 21, 2017

Feb. 22, 2017

Feb. 22 - 23, 2017
Feb. 23, 2017

Feb. 23, 2017

Feb. 24, 2017

Feb. 24, 2017

Feb. 24, 2017

Feb. 24, 2017

Feb. 25 - March 11, 2017
Feb. 27 - March 10, 2017
Feb. 27 - April 21, 2017
Feb. 27 - March 10, 2017

February

March 1, 2017
March 2, 2017
March 6 - 10, 2017
March 6 - 9, 2017
March 8, 2017
March 8, 2017
March 9 - 30, 2017
March 9, 2017
March 11 - 12, 2017
March 13 - 14, 2017
March 14 - 17, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 18 - 19, 2017
March 20 - 24, 2017
March 20 - 21, 2017
March 21, 2017
March 22 - 23, 2017
March 22, 2017
March 27 - 30, 2017
March 27 - 31, 2017
March 28 - 29, 2017

March

April 1 -2, 2017

April 1, 2017
April 1 -2, 2017
April 1, 2017
April 1 -2, 2017
April 1 -2, 2017
April 1, 2017
April 1 -2, 2017
April 1 -2, 2017
April 1 -2, 2017
April 1 -2, 2017
April 2, 2017
April 3 - 4, 2017
April 3-7, 2017
April 4 - 5, 2017
April 8, 2017
April 8 - 9, 2017

April 10 - 20, 2017

April 10 - 21, 2017
April 10 - 13, 2017
April 10 - 13, 2017
April 11 - 13, 2017
April 12, 2017
April 17 - 21, 2017
April 18, 2017
April 19 - 20, 2017
April 20, 2017
April 21, 2017
April 22, 2017
April 25 - 26, 2017
April 25, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 28, 2017

April

April 28, 2017
April 28, 2017
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Course

0079-2017-002
2246-2017-001
3014-2017-002
2188-2017-002
8008-2017-007
8010-2017-001
8005-2017-007
8009-2017-007
2125-2017-002
1938-2018-002
1975-2017-001
1784-2017-001
1300-2017-001

1816-2017-001
2223-2017-002
0089-2017-001
0020-2017-005
0030-2017-003
0045-2017-003
2200-2017-002
5067-2017-002
4047-2017-004
8087-2017-001
0039-2017-003
0040-2017-003
0043-2017-003
6037-2017-003
3049-2017-001
2189-2017-002
1165-2017-002
2204-2017-001
0079-2017-003
1321-2017-001
8009-2017-008
1323-2017-001
2266-2017-002
1165-2017-001
1324-2017-001
1325-2017-001
8008-2017-008
8010-2017-002
8005-2017-008
1865-2017-002
0021-2017-003
0100-2017-001
2125-2017-003

2183-2017-601
1165-2017-003
1889-2017-001
3048-2017-001
2184-2017-601
4125-2017-002
0061-2017-002
4126-2017-002
2100-2017-001
2195-2017-003
6036-2017-002
1976-2017-001
8008-2017-009
8010-2017-003
8805-2017-009
0073-2017-001
1888-2017-002
2265-2017-002
8009-2017-009
1846-2017-001
1847-2017-001
1838-2017-002
2124-2017-003
2190-2017-002

1910-2017-001
1056-2017-001
1063-2017-002
1075-2017-001
1873-2017-001
1881-2017-001
2183-2017-001
2188-2017-003
2195-2017-002
2210-2017-002
3020-2017-001
6021-2017-001
1787-2017-001
1888-2017-001
1229-2017-002
8087-2018-002
0074-2017-001
0051-2017-002
2125-2017-004
3070-2017-001
1322-2017-001
4047-2017-005
2184-2017-501
1889-2017-002
8009-2017-010
1227-2017-002
1165-2017-004
0047-2017-002
1211-2017-002
1848-2017-001
1770-2017-001
1165-2017-005
8008-2017-010
8010-2017-004
8005-2017-010

Course Title

Emergency Medical Technician

Fire Officer llI/IV — NFPA 1021

Fundamentals of Sprinklers and Standpipes

Leadership | for Fire and EMS: Strategies for Company Success
Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam

EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Compass Test

Fire Officer | — NFPA 1021

Modern Vehicle Technology

Instructor CE: Principles of Learning

Hazardous Materials Officer/Hazardous Materials Safety Officer
Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support

Ice Rescue

Basic Fire Incident Reporting Class

Advanced EMT (Unit Days only)

Fire Instructor | & Il

EMS Instructor

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor

FD Incident Safety Officer

Fire Investigations Level |

Fire Safety Educator Level |

Firefighter Mile Testing

8-hour FIRE Module for Instructor Class

8-hour EMS Module for Instructor Class

8-hour Fire Inspector Module for Instructor Class
Live Fire Training Awareness (One-Day Course)
UST Installer

Leadership Il for Fire & EMS: Strategies for Personal Success
Wildland Refresher

The Driving Forces of Today’s Fire Service Leadership Seminar (Doug Cline)

Emergency Medical Technician — Evening Course
Fire Safety Inspector CE — Day 1

Compass Test

Fire Safety Inspector CE — Day 2

Preparations for Initial Company Operations (PICO)
Wildland Refresher

Fire Safety Inspector CE — Day 3

Fire Safety Inspector CE — Day 4

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam
EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Wildfire, Interagency (S-190/S-130/L-180) (Weekends only)
Fire Safety Inspector

Firefighter | & Il

Fire Officer 1 — NFPA 1021

Leadership, Accountability, Culture & Knowledge (L.A.C.K.) (Colerain)

Wildland Refresher

Swift Water Rescue — Level Il

UST Inspector

Leadership So Everyone Goes Home (L.E.G.H.) (Colerain)
Fire Safety for Youth

Paramedic Refresher (Unit Days only)

Fire Safety for Senior Adults

New Fire Chiefs’ Symposium

Decision Making for Initial Company Operations (DMICO)
NFPA 1403 Live Fire Training Instructor

Instructor CE: Lesson Plan Development

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam

EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Firefighter Refresher |

Swift Water Rescue — Level |

Strategy and Tactics for Initial Company Operations (STICO)
Compass Test

Advanced Cardiac Life Support

Advanced Cardiac Life Support — Refresher

Rope Rescue Level |

Fire Officer 2 — NFPA 1021

Leadership lll for Fire & EMS: Strategies for Supervisory Success

Ohio Volunteer Weekend

Understanding Fire Behavior

Structural Fire Attack 101

Rapid Decision Making

EMS Continuing Education

Farm Rescue

Leadership, Accountability, Culture & Knowledge (L.A.C.K.)
Leadership | for Fire and EMS: Strategies for Company Success
Decision Making for Initial Company Operations (DMICO)
Pump Theory and Hydraulics

Building Construction for Fire Suppression

Engine Operations

HazMat.& WMD Operations — NFPA 472

Swift Water Rescue — Level |

Emergency Vehicle Operations — EMS Vehicle
Firefighter Mile Testing

Firefighter Refresher Il

IFSAC Firefighter | & Il Practical Skills

Fire Officer | — NFPA 1021

Design & Install of Sprinklers & Standpipes and Plans Review
Plan Review and Sprinkler Design

Fire Safety Educator Level |

Leadership So Everyone Goes Home (L.E.G.H.) (Owens)
Swift Water Rescue — Level Il

Compass Test

Emergency Vehicle Operations — Fire Apparatus
Wildland Refresher

IFSAC Firefighter | & Il Written Exam

Fundamentals of Pumps

Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS)

Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS) — Refresher
Wildland Refresher

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam

EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

&
Ohio Fire
Academy

Ohio Dept. of Commerce | Div. of State Fire Marshal

COURSE SCHEDULE

January — June, 2017

May

June

For course details or to register, visit:
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May 1 - 5, 2017
May 1 - 5, 2017
May 4, 2017
May 6, 2017
May 8 - 12, 2017
May 8 - 11, 2017
May 9, 2017
May 9 - 11, 2017
May 10, 2017
May 11, 2017
May 11, 2017
May 12, 2017
May 12, 2017
May 12, 2017
May 12, 2017

May 15 - 26, 2017
May 15 - July 12, 2017
May 15 - 19, 2017
May 16, 2017

May 18, 2017

May 20, 2017

May 20 - 21, 2017
May 22 - 23, 2017
May 22 - 26, 2017
May 24, 2017

May 30 - June 30, 2017
May 30 - June 1, 2017

June 2 - 11, 2017
June 5 - 16, 2017
June 5 - 16, 2017
June 5 - 16, 2017

June 6 - 8, 2017
June 7 - 8, 2017
June 10, 2017
June 10, 2017

June 11 - 16, 2017

June 12, 2017
June 12, 2017
June 12, 2017
June 12, 2017

June 12 - 16, 2017

June 12, 2017
June 16, 2017
June 16, 2017
June 16, 2017
June 20, 2017

June 26 - July 12, 2017
June 26 - 29, 2017

0081-2017-002
6025-2017-601
1165-2017-006
2137-2017-002
1927-2017-002
2201-2016-002
2172-2017-003
4049-2017-004
6018-2017-002
1165-2017-007
2183-2017-002
2184-2017-001
8008-2017-011
8010-2017-005
8005-2017-011
0021-2017-004
0100-2017-002
1929-2017-002
8009-2017-011
2186-2017-001
1881-2017-002
2210-2017-003
1300-2017-002
1749-2017-002
2198-2017-001
0079-2017-004
1932-2017-003

0050-2017-002
0020-2017-006
0030-2017-004
0045-2017-004
1928-2017-001
4122-2017-004
5046-2017-002
8087-2017-501
2400-2017-001
0039-2017-004
0040-2017-004
0043-2017-004
6037-2017-004
1660-2017-001
1977-2017-001
8008-2017-012
8010-2017-006
8005-2017-012
8009-2017-012
0051-2017-003
1839-2017-002

Tactical Emergency Medical Support (TEMS)

Leadership I, Il & Ill Series (Colerain)

Wildfire Refresher

Feel the Heat

Trench Rescue Levels | & 11

Occupational Safety and Health in the Emergency Services
NFFF Life Safety Initiatives — Courage To Be Safe — So Everyone Goes Home
Fire Safety Educator Level Il

Aerial Ladder Operation

Wildland Refresher

Leadership, Accountability, Culture & Knowledge (L.A.C.K.)
Leadership So Everyone Goes Home (L.E.G.H.)

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam

EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Fire Safety Inspector

Firefighter | & 11

Vehicle and Machinery Rescue Levels | & Il

Compass Test

Stress First Aid for Fire & EMS Personnel — Operations Level
Farm Rescue

Pump Theory and Hydraulics

Prehospital Trauma Life Support (PHTLS)

HazMat/WMD Technician

The Fire that Burns Within: Fire Service Suicide — The Reality
Emergency Medical Technician

Confined Space Rescue Levels | & 11

Volunteer Firefighter — 36-Hour Course (Weekends only)
Fire Instructor | & 11

EMS Instructor

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor

Lost Person Search and Rescue

Youth Firesetter Level |

Fire Photography, Basic

Firefighter Mile Testing (Owens)

National Honor Guard Academy

8-hour FIRE Module for Instructor Class

8-hour EMS Module for Instructor Class

8-hour Fire Inspector Module for Instructor Class
Live Fire Training Awareness (One-Day Course)
Radiation Tech OH EMA

Instructor CE: Introduction to PowerPoint

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam
EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Compass Test

IFSAC Firefighter | & Il Practical Skills

Rope Rescue Level I

http://lwww.fireacademy.com.ohio.gov
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Date

July

July

July

July

July

>\ July
July
July
I—J July
July

July

July

July

ul

July 28 - Aug. 6, 2017

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug,
Aug,
Aug,
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

August

Sept. 5

Sept. 5

Sept. 5 -
7
7

September

Sept.
Sept.
Sept. 7 - 8, 2017
Sept. 11 - 22, 2017
Sept. 11 - 14, 2017
Sept. 11 - 15, 2017
Sept. 12 - 13, 2017
Sept. 18 - 22, 2017
Sept. 18 - 22, 2017
Sept. 19, 2017
Sept. 22, 2017
Sept. 22, 2017

10 - 13, 2017
13, 2017
17 - 21, 2017
18, 2017
21,2017
21,2017
21,2017
21,2017
24 - 25,2017
24,2017
25-26, 2017
25,2017
27 - 28, 2017

7-10, 2017
7-9,2017
8-10, 2017
12, 2017
12-13, 2017
14 - 25, 2017
14 - 25, 2017
14 - 25, 2017
14 - 18, 2017
15-16, 2017
15, 2017

18, 2017

18, 2017

18, 2017
21,2017
21,2017
21,2017
21,2017

22 - Oct. 18, 2017

22,2017
24,2017
25,2017

28 - Sept. 1, 2017

30 - 31, 2017

Sept. 22, 2017
Sept. 25, 2017

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

October

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

2-6,2017
2-3,2017
3-31,2017
7-8,2017
10 - 17, 2017

10 - Dec. 7, 2017

10 - 11, 2017
13, 2017
14, 2017
14 - 15, 2017

16 - Nov. 17, 2017

16 - 27, 2017

17, 2017

18, 2017

18, 2017

19 - 20, 2017
20, 2017

20, 2017

20, 2017

20, 2017
21-22,2017

22 - 27,2017

23 - Nov. 3, 2017
23 - 26, 2017

30 - Nov. 3, 2017
30, 2017

30 - Nov. 1, 2017

1, 2017
1-3, 2017
4, 2017
6, 2017

Nov. 6 - 9, 2017
Nov. 6 -7, 2017
Nov. 7 -9, 2017

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

November

8, 2017

13 - 15, 2017
13-17,2017
13-17, 2017
14 - 15, 2017
17,2017
17,2017
17,2017

Course

0024-2018-001
0047-2017-003
0081-2018-001
8009-2018-001
1211-2018-001
8008-2018-001
8010-2018-001
8005-2018-001
1848-2018-001
1770-2018-001
1227-2018-003
1975-2018-001
2210-2018-001
0069-2018-001

1322-2018-001
1932-2018-001
4047-2018-001
8087-2018-003
0075-2018-001
0020-2018-001
0030-2018-001
0045-2018-001
2200-2018-501
1229-2018-001
8009-2018-002
8008-2018-002
8010-2018-002
8005-2018-002
0039-2018-001
0040-2018-001
0043-2018-001
6037-2018-001
0100-2018-001
2172-2018-001
2183-2018-001
2184-2018-001
1933-2018-001
2266-2018-001

1875-2018-001
2188-2018-001
3014-2018-001
1846-2018-001
1847-2018-001
2195-2018-001
0021-2018-001
1838-2018-001
2124-2018-001
4122-2018-001
1749-2018-001
2200-2018-601
8009-2018-003
8008-2018-003
8010-2018-003
8005-2018-003
2201-2018-501

1865-2018-001
2265-2018-001
0061-2018-001
2188-2018-501
0051-2018-001
0100-2018-002
2189-2018-001
5046-2018-001
8087-2018-502
0076-2018-001
0079-2018-001
5067-2018-001
8009-2018-004
0047-2018-001
2183-2018-501
0088-2018-001
6018-2018-001
8008-2018-004
8010-2018-004
8005-2018-004
1063-2018-001
1929-2018-001
2125-2018-001
2201-2018-001
1927-2018-001
2172-2018-002
2291-2018-001

2183-2018-002
2292-2018-001
2137-2018-001
1300-2018-001
1839-2018-001
2190-2018-001
6036-2018-001
2186-2018-001
1932-2018-002
2124-2018-002
2200-2018-001
4122-2018-002
8008-2018-005
8010-2018-005
8005-2018-005

Course Title

Emergency Medical Technician Refresher

IFSAC Firefighter | & Il Written Exam

Tactical Emergency Medical Support (TEMS)
Compass Test

Fundamentals of Pumps

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam
EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS)
Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS) - Refresher
Emergency Vehicle Operations — Fire Apparatus
Instructor CE: Principles of learning

Pump Theory and Hydraulics

AEMT Refresher (Meets Fri./Sat./Sun./Sat./Sun.)

Plan Review and Sprinkler Design

Confined Space Rescue Levels | & Il

Fire Safety Educator Level |

Firefighter Mile Testing

Firefighter Refresher Il

Fire Instructor | & 11

EMS Instructor

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor

FD Incident Safety Officer (Owens)

Emergency Vehicle Operations — EMS

Compass Test

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam
EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

8-hour FIRE Module for Instructor Class

8-hour EMS Module for Instructor Class

8-hour Fire Inspector Module for Instructor Class
Live Fire Training Awareness (One-Day Course)
Firefighter | & I

NFFF Life Safety Initiatives - Courage To Be Safe - So Everyone Goes Home
Leadership, Accountability, Culture & Knowledge (L.A.C.K.)
Leadership So Everyone Goes Home (L.E.G.H.)
Introduction to Rescue Technician

Preparations for Initial Company Operations (PICO)

Structural Collapse Operations

Leadership | for Fire and EMS: Strategies for Company Success
Fundamentals of Sprinklers and Standpipes

Advanced Cardiac Life Support

Advanced Cardiac Life Support — Refresher

Decision Making for Initial Company Operations (DMICO)

Fire Safety Inspector

Rope Rescue Level |

Fire Officer Il — NFPA 1021

Youth Firesetter Level |

HazMat/WMD Technician

FD Incident Safety Officer (Colerain)

Compass Test

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam

EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Occupational Safety and Health in Emergency Services (Owens)

Wildfire, Interagency (S-190/S-130/L-180)

Strategy and Tactics for Initial Company Operations (STICO)
Paramedic Refresher (Unit Days only)

Leadership | for Fire and EMS: Strategies for Company Success (Owens)
IFSAC Firefighter | & Il Practical Skills

Firefighter | & II

Leadership Il for Fire & EMS: Strategies for Personal Success

Fire Photography, Basic

Firefighter Mile Testing (Owens)

Firefighter Refresher IV

Emergency Medical Technician

Fire Investigations Level |

Compass Test

IFSAC Firefighter | & Il Written Exam

Leadership, Accountability, Culture & Knowledge (L.A.C.K.) (Owens)
Rescue Tech Continuing Education

Aerial Ladder Operation

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam

EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Structural Fire Attack 101

Vehicle and Machinery Rescue Levels | & Il

Fire Officer | - NFPA 1021

Occupational Safety and Health in the Emergency Services

Trench Rescue Levels | & 11

NFFF Life Safety Initiatives - Courage To Be Safe - So Everyone Goes Home
I-300 Intermediate ICS for Expanding Incidents

Leadership, Accountability, Culture & Knowledge (L.A.C.K.)
I-400 Advanced ICS (NIMS)

Feel The Heat

Prehospital Trauma Life Support (PHTLS)

Rope Rescue Level I

Leadership Il for Fire & EMS: Strategies for Supervisory Success
NFPA 1403 Live Fire Training Instructor

Stress First Aid for Fire & EMS Personnel — Operations Level
Confined Space Rescue Levels | & Il

Fire Officer Il - NFPA 1021

FD Incident Safety Officer

Youth Firesetter Level |

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam

EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

&
Ohio Fire
Academy

Ohio Dept. of Commerce | Div. of State Fire Marshal

FIRE

EMS

COURSE SCHEDULE

July — December, 2017

Contact the Academy at:

888-726-7731 or 614-752-7196
webofa@com.state.oh.us
www.fireacademy.com.ohio.gov
@Ohiofireacademy
www.facebook.com/Ohiofireacademy

Nov. 18 - 19, 2017
Nov. 22 - Dec. 6, 2017
Nov. 21, 2017

Nov. 22, 2017

Nov. 27 - Dec. 8, 2017
Nov. 27 - Dec. 8, 2017
Nov. 27 - Dec. 8, 2017
Nov. 27 - Dec. 8, 2017

Now.

Dec. 1-10, 2017
Dec. 4, 2017

Dec. 4, 2017

Dec. 4, 2017

Dec. 4, 2017

Dec. 4 -7,2017
Dec. 7, 2017

Dec. 7 - 8, 2017
Dec. 9 - 10, 2017
Dec. 11 - 15, 2017
Dec. 12 - 14, 2017
Dec. 12 - 13, 2017
Dec. 12, 2017
Dec. 14, 2017
Dec. 15, 2017
Dec. 15, 2017
Dec. 15, 2017
Dec. 16, 2017

December

2189-2018-501
0051-2018-002
8009-2018-005
2198-2018-001
0020-2018-002
0021-2018-002
0030-2018-002
0045-2018-002

0050-2018-001
0039-2018-002
0040-2018-002
0043-2018-002

6037-2018-002

2201-2018-601
0047-2018-002
0088-2018-002
2190-2018-501
5068-2018-001
4047-2018-002
1848-2018-002
1770-2018-002
1938-2018-001
8008-2018-006
8010-2018-006
8005-2018-006
8087-2018-004

Leadership Il for Fire & EMS: Strategies for Personal Success (Owens)
IFSAC Firefighter | & Il Practical Skills

Compass Test

The Fire that Burns Within: Fire Service Suicide — The Reality

Fire Instructor | & 11

Fire Safety Inspector

EMS Instructor

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor

Volunteer Firefighter — 36 Hour Course (Weekends only)

8-hour FIRE Module for Instructor Class

8-hour EMS Module for Instructor Class

8-hour Fire Inspector Module for Instructor Class

Live Fire Training Awareness (One-Day Course)

Occupational Safety and Health in Emergency Services (Colerain)
IFSAC Firefighter | & Il Written Exam

Rescue Tech Continuing Education

Leadership lll for Fire & EMS: Strategies for Supervisory Success (Owens)
Fire Investigations Level Il (Advanced)

Fire Safety Educator Level |

Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS)

Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS) — Refresher

Modern Vehicle Technology

Fire Safety Inspector Instructor Knowledge Exam

EMS Instructor Practical Skill Exam

Fire Instructor Knowledge Exam

Firefighter Mile Testing

For course details or to register, visit: http://www.fireacademy.com.ohio.gov

AUGUST

| [ 2034 5]

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

2|3 4 5/6 7@ | | [102]3 4,

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

(2/3/4,5/6/7 8|6 7/8 9101 1283 4/5 67 /8 988 9101 12/13/14 56|78/ 9]10 1193 4|5/6]7 8 9]
(9 110 |11 112113 |14 15

25| 26 | 27 | 28
|

(23 |24 |25 |26 [ 27 |28 | 29

27128 129]30 31|

26 12728 29 (30| | M2

25|26 |27 (282930




	2017 OFA CALENDAR JAN-JUNE FINAL 092316 SMALL
	2017 OFA CALENDAR JULY-DEC FINAL 092316 SMALL

